				PdfPrep.com
		When using a UPS5000-E (50 kVA power module) with the actual load of 160 kW, 1+1 rack redundancy, and single UPS backup solution, each rack uses three battery strings, each battery string consists of 40 batteries, and the main switch box capacity is ().
				Pdfprep
		3 years ago
		When using a UPS5000-E (50 kVA power module) with the actual load of 160 kW, 1+1 rack redundancy, and single UPS backup solution, each rack uses three battery strings, each battery string consists of 40 batteries, and the main switch box capacity is ().
A . 250 A
B . 320 A
C . 500 A
D . 630 A
View Answer
Answer: C
		 Prev Question
Next Question